
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    Minneapolis (5) at Bloomington Jefferson (3)
Non-Conference,  Monday, November 28, 2022

Jefferson and Kennedy High Schools
Bloomington, Minnesota 

Arena: Bloomington Ice Gardens #1  Time: 7:07PM - 
Official Scorer:  Joe Meuwissen/Bruce Temte  Attendance: 
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©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  18.09.01

Bloomington Jefferson
Mark Johnson  Coaches

 Starters
01 Chloe Golden    So  G
11 Alyssa Ryan    Sr  D
22 Valerie Panvica    Sr  D
17 Julia Larson    Sr  F
24 Jana Lesch    Jr  F
02 Becca Brendalen    Jr  D

Minneapolis
Claire Goldsmith

 Starters
30 Ali Fider    Jr  G
08 Elsie Lawless    Sr  D
20 Ruby Christman    Sr  D
03 Josie Vanmoorlehem-Flaig    So  F
22 Savannah Forrest    Sr  F
44 Anna Davis    Fr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
06 Cara Krenz    Fr  D
07 Kaysawn Carlson    Sr  F
08 Aaliyah Lawrence    Jr  F
10 Allison Wolfe    Sr  D
13 Kylie Jones    So  F
14 Carly Larson    Sr  D
15 Bella Thurston    Sr  F
19 Elizabeth Crane    Sr  F
20 Katrina Wrase    Sr  D
26 Emelia Lowe    Sr  F
50 Sarah Rash    Fr  G

02 Celia Midtbo    Sr  F
04 Eloise McKinney    Jr  F
06 Kendall McIntyre    Fr  D
09 Finnley Betcher    Fr  F
11 Ana Davis    Sr  D
12 Brielle Anderson    Jr  F
14 Tove Moen    Sr  D
15 Grace Ann Goodale    Sr  F
17 Kaiva Pelecis    Sr  F
18 Caitlin DeYoung    Jr  F
23 Maya Forrest    So  D

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

BJ

M

 Shots on Goal

BJ

M

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

BJ

M

 5 

 12 

 1 

 0 

 7 

 13 

 0 

 2 

 17 

 6 

 2 

 3 

 29 

 31 

 3 

 5 

 Penalties  Power Plays

BJ

M

 4 8:00 3 5:02  1  0  0 

 4 8:00 3 4:38  2  0  0 

BJ- 01 Chloe Golden  

BJ- 50 Sarah Rash  

M- 30 Ali Fider  

M- 

3 51:00 12 12 13 11 6 3  31  26

3 51:00 5 4 7 7 17 15  29  26

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Loss

Win

 Officials

Signature Penalties  Goals GWG:  M 22 Savannah Forrest  11:59  Per 3

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 7:08 BJ ES 17 Julia Larson 15 Bella Thurston

BJ 24 Jana Lesch Hooking (2) 1 11:02

BJ 13 Kylie Jones Body Checking (2) 2 3:55

2 5:35 M PP 11 Ana Davis

2 7:04 M ES 02 Celia Midtbo 12 Brielle Anderson

M 11 Ana Davis Roughing  (2) 2 13:37

BJ 08 Aaliyah Lawrence Body Checking  (2) 2 13:37

3 1:54 M ES 09 Finnley Betcher 17 Kaiva Pelecis

3 2:42 BJ ES 17 Julia Larson 02 Becca Brendalen

M 20 Ruby Christman Hooking (2) 3 4:39

3 5:41 BJ PP 13 Kylie Jones 07 Kaysawn Carlson 08 Aaliyah Lawrence

M 11 Ana Davis Slashing (2) 3 6:46

M 08 Elsie Lawless Holding (2) 3 9:28

3 11:59 M ES 22 Savannah Forrest

BJ 20 Katrina Wrase Holding (2) 3 14:35

3 15:33 M PP 11 Ana Davis

 End of Game


